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COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 
2008 

 
FEBRUARY   Tuesday, 12 February 2008 
   Tuesday, 26 February 2008 
MARCH   Tuesday, 11 March 2008 
   Tuesday, 25 March 2008 
APRIL   Tuesday, 8 April 2008 
   Tuesday, 22 April 2008 
MAY   Tuesday, 13 May 2008 
   Tuesday, 27 May 2008 
JUNE   Tuesday, 10 June 2008 
   Tuesday, 24 June 2008 
JULY   Tuesday, 8 July 2008 
   Tuesday, 22 July 2008 
AUGUST   Tuesday, 12 August 2008 
   Tuesday, 26 August 2008 
SEPTEMBER   Tuesday, 9 September 2008 
   Tuesday, 23 September 2008 
OCTOBER  * Tuesday, 7 October 2008 
  * Tuesday, 21 October 2008 
NOVEMBER  * Tuesday, 4 November 2008 
  * Tuesday, 18 November 2008 
DECEMBER  * Tuesday, 2 December 2008 
  * Tuesday, 16 December 2008  

 
 

* 1st and/or 3rd Tuesday of the month 
 
Time:   6.00pm 
Venue:  Council Chambers 
   Administration and Civic Centre 
   244 Vincent Street (Cnr Loftus), Leederville 6007 
Viewing of Agendas: 
Agendas are available for viewing at the front counter of the Administration and Civic Centre, 
244 Vincent Street (corner Loftus), Leederville, the Vincent Library and the Town’s Website 
www.vincent.wa.gov.au, from the Friday preceding the meeting. 
Public Question Time: 
All meetings are open to the Public.  Question Time will commence at approximately 6.00pm, when 
members of the public are welcome to ask questions or address Council on an item contained in the 
Agenda or any matter concerning the Town of Vincent.  When requested by the Presiding Member, 
any questions relating to matters not listed on the Agenda are to be put in writing and will be read by 
the CEO. 
Parking: 
Parking is available at the Loftus Recreation Centre adjacent to the Administration and Civic Centre.  
Access to this parking is off Loftus Street. For further information please contact: telephone 
9273 6000, fax 9273 6099 or TTY 9273 6078. 
 
John Giorgi JP 
Chief Executive Officer 


